

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000048328 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

!	To: From: Enter the email annual repo	Division of Corporation Fax Number : (850) Account Name : CORP (Account Number : 072450 Phone : (305) Fax Number : (305) address for this busines rt mailings. Enter only on	617-6383 USA 0003255 634-3694 633-9696 s entity to be	FILED SECRETARY OF STEE TALLAHASSEE, FLEED used for future please.
	Email Addre	89:		
5: 0 4		IND/RESTATE/CORREC 232 HOLDINGS, Certificate of Status		ESIGN
M	e de la constante Ser de la constante de la const Terre de la constante de la const	Certified Copy		
		Page Count	05	
B 2	No.	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
2016 FEB 24				FEB 2 5 2016
28	*2	-		S. YOUNG
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

RECEIVES

TO: Registration is Division of Co	orporations	COVER LETTER	HIVOOC	00 48328
SUBJECT:	DINGS, LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company		
	f Amendment and fee(s) are su condence concerning this matte			
	GRYSKA SOTOLONGO)		
	THOMAS G. SHERMAN	Name of Parson		
		Firm/Company	р и	
	90 ALMERIA AVENUE			TAP2 6
		Address		
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33			$\sim \sim $
	GRYSKA@UNIONTITLE B-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code SERVICES.COM to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	,	NDA SO
GRYSKA SOTOLONG	0	305 448-5898 at ()	•	
Name c	of Person		e Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is a check for t	te following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Pee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing F Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &
Registra Division P.O. Bo	ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	n stions Iter Circle	

۲

96968899

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

232 HOLDINGS, LLC		
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company as it now appears on our records. A Florida Limited Liability Company))
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number <u>L15000182884</u>	bility Company were filed on 10/28/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u>VEN</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	0X)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic	registered office address on our records, ce address here:	enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Marile of the Witchited Figure.		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori	do
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

. i If smending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>_</u>___

÷

.....

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Coince Investment Company, Inc.	844 SW 1st Street	🛛 Add
		Miami, FL 33130	Remove
		·	Change
AMBR	Lion Development, LLC	844 SW 1st Street	Add
		Miami, FL 33130	C Remove
			Chang¢
			Add Removen Change 2 Change 2 Ch
		·	
			Change
			C Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			
			C Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3

ł

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		مى ئىلى يې مىڭلىرى، مىڭلىكى بىرى بىلىنىڭ يې بىرىكى بىرى بىڭ ئېزىن بىر مىڭلىپى بىرى يې ئىلىكى بىلىكى يې ئىلىكى بى		-	
		······································		•	
				•	
				-	
				I.	
		<u>و منظلم و بر مان من المربق من </u>			
			•		
	-			5	
			FD.	-	
	•	▆▝▛▝▖▝▖▆▋▀▖▖▖▆▀▙▙▖▖▖▆▀▙▙▖▅ज़▅▖▙▝▞▞▆▆▋▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖▖		FEB	Ť
	-		<u> </u>	24	Γ.
					मि
E.	Effect	ive date, if other than the date of filing:(optional)	<u> </u>		\bigcirc
	(if an eff	solve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pure If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will i	uant to 605.0	1203 (3)	(b)
	docum	It the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will i ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	lot be listed	d as the	:
		our a enternise rare on me Department of State 2 records.		<u> </u>	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	2016	
	RA	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Thomas G. Sherman,	isq., as Attorney in Fact	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

٠